UTTARANCHAL

y/ UNIVERSITY
NAAC GRADE /Ad

Fee Structure-1%t Year

B.A. Journalism & Mass Communication
Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester Heads (12th Aggregate%) | (12th Aggregate%) | (12th Aggregate%) | (12th Aggregate%)
>=90.01 >=80.01 and <=90 >=70.01 and <=80 <=70
(1st Category) (2nd Category) (3rd Category) (4th Category)
Academic Fee 31,820 31,820 31,820 31,820
1st Semester Merit Scholarship 9,546 6,364 3,182 --
Net Academic Fee  |22,274 25,456 28,638 31,820
Academic Fee 31,820 31,820 31,820 31,820
2nd Semester  [Merit Scholarship 9,546 6,364 3,182 --
Net Academic Fee  |22,274 25,456 28,638 31,820
Total Fee year wise inclusive of |(1st (2nd (3rd (4th
other charges Category) 69,848 |Category) 76,212 |Category) 82,576 [Category) 88,940
All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)
Semester Heads (12th Aggregate%) | (12th Aggregate%) (12th Aggregate%) (12th Aggregate%)
>=90.01 >=80.01 and <=90 >=70.01 and <=80 <=70
(1st Category) (2nd Category) (3rd Category) (4th Category)
Academic Fee 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000
Students Diversity i i i
1st Semester |Scholarship
Merit Scholarship 12,900 8,600 4,300 -
Net Academic Fee 30,100 34,400 38,700 43,000
Academic Fee 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000
Students Diversity i i i
2nd Semester|Scholarship
Merit Scholarship 12,900 8,600 4,300 -
Net Academic Fee 30,100 34,400 38,700 43,000
Total Fee year wise inclusive |(1st (2nd (3rd (4th
of other charges Category) 85,500 |Category) 94,100 [Category) 1,02,700 |Category) 1,11,300

OTHER FEES
One Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR)
Admission Fee Enrolment Fee Caution Money
(Refundable after completion of programme)
6,000 2,000 2,000 O
Other Charges Per Semester (INR)
Examination Fee | Library Fee | Student Welfare Fee Online Student Total
Information Fee
4,600 800 750 1,500 7,650

www.uudoon.in




	Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)
	All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)
	One Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR)
	Other Charges Per Semester (INR)

